
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2023 9-Ball

61107 Laid Back
FROM : 

7

6

4

4

3

2

9

4

99057

96162

27622

12290

11022

84219

79423

12300

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Burnett, Aaron

Leal, Laura

Glass, Kristie

Smith, Sara

Moore, Tabitha

Stephens, Ruth

Edwards, Terry

Taylor, Robert

61110 Here We Go Again
FROM : 

7

5

3

5

4

4

4

6

93798

95405

57418

53901

01054

95588

12071

93143

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Burdine, Scott

Miller, Christopher

Burdine, Krista

West, Ean

Strong, Lorne

Dunlap Jr, Charles

Pak, Marianna

Ingram, Harrison

61111 Smith Sailing
FROM : 

4

7

5

6

3

3

3

6

82176

93758

09239

85112

89720

12104

71031

80021

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Oberlin, Matthew

George, Greg

Morrison, Kristina

Smith, Michael

Smith, Ashlee

Smith, Buford

Smith, Ryan

White, Johnathan

61703 Break Lights
FROM : 

5

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

92585

82298

61592

04491

03588

12378

90280

64992

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Carpenter, Brian

Carpenter, Brandy

Missroon, Brittany

Strickland, William

Cox, Adam

Motley, Christophe

Brooks, Michael

Pearman, Justin

61704 Yeah, That Just Happened
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

4

3

1

7

50772

80253

80353

90093

30801

31778

30278

58610

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Roddy, Christopher

Smith, Jacob

Roddy, Brian

Storey, Hannah

Birchfield, Zachary

Birchfield, Joshua

Birchfield, Kendra

Erwin, Brian

62104 Y Sho Up
FROM : 

4

6

5

1

2

4

5

4

12570

98222

97037

48046

71185

90783

51990

10498

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Smith, Lawrence

Mitchell Jr, Paul

Pickett, Gerson

Lanier, Maybelline

Mitchell, Rachel

Harry, Wesley

Crum, Carlos

Doyle, Donald

62106 Ed's Million Fireflies
FROM : 

7

4

4

3

4

3

5

6

21647

10194

96254

70972

12180

03296

80359

92439

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Pruitt, Walter

Harris, Alexander

Watkins, Joe

Bruce, Jon

Pruitt, Kenneth

Marchant, Bowen

Westfall, Dylan

Piatt, Darrell

62201 Super Bowl Reject's
FROM : 

5

6

5

4

1

2

04188

01238

80348

04206

80396

60301

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Zeanah, Brent

Winslett, Justin

Melvin, Larry

Stephens, Patrick

Winslett, Lauren

Wilson, Wyatt

62205 Simply Amazing
FROM : 

4

5

8

5

2

5

4

2

91677

07367

98391

30196

13059

61057

88415

52783

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Gardner, Curteisa

Johnson, Eddie

McGhee Sr., Marcus

Goodwin, Reggie

Thomas, Joyce

Butler, Michael

Stinson, Reginald

Irby, Shaqueta

62305 Grab My Stick
FROM : 

3

5

3

6

5

1

2

5

82388

04250

00091

04017

42595

52681

73075

00992

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Algeo, Emily

Dorn, Vann

Algeo, James

Fancher, Murray

Helveston, Miranda

Reeves, Shelina

Irwin, Bryant

Campbell, Phillip

62307 Stix & Stonz
FROM : 

4

6

2

4

3

6

8

2

52190

23783

82990

88204

13138

21482

10047

50265

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Robinson, Joshua

Dubose, Robert

Howze, Skylar

Bain, James

Vining, Joshua

Swinford, Christopher

Whatley, William

Wray, Kathy

62502 Lights Out
FROM : 

5

8

6

2

5

2

4

2

92727

91412

91390

11699

99846

11796

80248

63059

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

N 0000

Jemison, Vaunzcea

Williams, Bobby

Haygood, Javier

Jemison, DeVaun

Hamilton, Henry

Abdulhaqq, Adisa

Tibbetts, Jim

Sherrer, Joyce

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2023 9-Ball

62504 I'm On One
FROM : 

5

2

5

8

5

2

1

6

61792

90695

80071

42492

80318

77101

42590

80188

I

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

N 0000

Fowler, Michael

Fowler, Mariah

Mims, Kevin

Brasher, Kevin

Vail, Rex

Hummel, Debra

Hart, Ashley

Trucks, Brandon

62706 Utah, Get Me Two!
FROM : 

9

6

3

5

5

5

4

2

91759

08626

10680

21786

89171

70469

91123

80441

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Barnes, Joshua

Mooney, William

Barnes, Laura

Dallas, Micah

Campbell, Derrik

Ydarraga, Kevin

VanBuren, JeDarius

Smith, Mia

62707 Touched It!
FROM : 

7

5

3

4

2

4

7

3

81659

92614

42570

09960

31168

22650

93758

12235

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Holcomb, Tim

Calhoun, George

Holcomb, Janel

Deason, Joshua

Revilla, Tammy

Holderness, Lary

George, Greg

Kendrick, Karen

62802 Yard Dawgs
FROM : 

7

9

7

5

3

4

2

3

95578

01241

88029

87145

69010

71984

81297

11278

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Galloway, Sergio

Summers, Greg

Dishman, Stephen

Billings, Brandon

Fossett, Hayden

Askew, Brendalyn

McGlown, Aleiyah

Doaks, Jeremy

62806 Adult Supervision Needed
FROM : 

5

4

4

2

7

4

6

3

11172

42976

21875

80421

91866

61078

10798

72487

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Samples, Noah

Samples, William

Jones, Harold

Samples, Madison

Josof, Raymond

Samples, Klara

Samples, Jordan

Taylor, Mitchell

63303 Wednesday's Nite Hustlers
FROM : 

5

9

5

4

6

3

3

4

99239

11372

42595

00092

00123

40164

12455

39406

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Partee, Greg

Walker, Joseph

Helveston, Miranda

Grundhoefer, Jim

Grundhoefer, Charlie

Goode, Anna

Freeman, Vicki

Sazera, Zach

63306 Courtyard 280
FROM : 

6

6

8

4

2

2

5

87170

08794

64992

31586

31781

12120

11388

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Cole, Brian

Chu, Molly

Pearman, Justin

Combs, Sharryl

Donati, Amanda

Gill, Sydnie

Namors, Corey

63404 Scribblers
FROM : 

4

3

6

6

1

5

3

3

95899

12235

86285

95436

92429

95887

40106

41299

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Schreiber, Kari

Kendrick, Karen

Grimes, Jeffrey

Crosby, Cliff

Crosby, Susan

Schreiber, Martin

West, Barry

Schreiber, Aubrey

63411 All-Pro
FROM : 

9

6

4

9

1

3

5

2

04108

93525

93817

79423

22674

31794

60494

11490

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Allen, Tyson

Hinkle, Eric

Tarrant III, James

Edwards, Terry

Webster, Desiree

Padilla, Jackie

Sizemore, Aaron

Conger, Brittany

63505 You Know!!!
FROM : 

5

5

2

7

5

4

3

2

91850

20184

72782

11384

85225

19912

04360

32291

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Twyman II., Robert

Podoris, Chad

White, Jessica

Whitehurst, Steven

Sanders, Anthony

Hartz, Paul

Chastain, Randall

Wood, Mykel

63508 Captain Hook
FROM : 

3

4

4

3

4

9

4

2

98837

81108

91188

81880

93800

90674

72461

80371

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Finner, Rachel

Lassiter, KeShawn

Owens, Rita

Hockaday, Crystal

Madison, Dwayne

Williamson, Bennett

Trice, Carl

Fordham, Jesse

63601 The Wizards of Odds
FROM : 

5

3

4

9

6

2

4

3

91018

09912

07959

82390

80155

93703

60367

78112

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

N 0000

Fitts, David

Fitts, Gloria

Lanzarotta, Joyce

Hall, Justin

Dials, Leslie

McCarter, Inesha

Lanzarotta, Jeffery

Allen, Robert

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2023 9-Ball

63602 Kick Rocks
FROM : 

6

4

5

9

4

4

2

3

67284

96018

92707

01677

80124

10874

96230

92527

I

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

N 0000

Lovelace, William

Harkins, Cameron

Gudknecht, Amanda

Lunsford, Kim

Smith, Pamela

Shelby, Jason

Meriwether, Mallory

Woods, Gary

63703 Good Job, Babe!
FROM : 

4

4

1

4

3

6

3

6

80367

42976

11375

61078

58115

78828

13168

13188

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Robbins, Mitchell

Samples, William

Robbins, Misty

Samples, Klara

Thomason, Douglas

Rouse, Derrick

Thistle, Daryl

Bishop, Ryan

63708 All In UR Pocket
FROM : 

4

9

5

3

4

4

2

4

11288

23237

05231

90412

70095

12154

91160

88591I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Waldon, Richard

Selbrede, David

Beard, Eric

Beard, Misty

Turner, Larry

Ward, James

Johnsey, Laiken

Johnsey, Dylan

63802 Racks N Sticks
FROM : 

5

7

8

2

5

4

3

3

32677

80026

91308

62696

01757

10247

11092

10295

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

N 0000

Price, James

Nelson, James

Bruner, Eric

Rivera, Wittany

Price, Julie

Reed, Kristel

Romine, William

Argo, Carol

63805 DO UC SAND??? I DO LOL
FROM : 

5

7

5

2

4

3

5

4

42286

98565

75610

62787

80150

19579

80058

80169

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

N 0000

Gilbert, Lance

Bartlett, Tracy

Bartlett, Cynthia

Kelly, Thomas

Johnson, Justin

Penny, Sandra

Redd, Frank

Johnson, Cheyenne

64106 Ole Brown Water
FROM : 

6

5

2

5

2

7

5

3

41862

80102

64021

80334

62572

80098

11894

11022

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Brown, Thomas

Brown, Parker

Brown, Kelly

Bass, Tyler

Lockhart, Ana

Brown, Chris

Brown, Allison

Moore, Tabitha

64108 Smoke & Hope
FROM : 

6

6

2

4

5

3

3

4

01106

02273

03756

02313

03720

10186

92622

87954

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Patterson, James

Ridlehoover, Johnny

Cooke, Danielle

Patterson, Amy

Brogan, Kenny

Ellis, David

Nations, Angela

Nations, Bryan

64203 Bird's of a Feather
FROM : 

5

7

4

4

4

3

2

4

98146

03705

03430

47051

74231

70174

90577

09960

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Warren, Craig

Snider, Bubba

Snider, Samantha

Snider Jr., Edwin

Warren, Amanda

Devenyns, Christopher

Devenyns, Angela

Deason, Joshua

64204 Baby Sharks
FROM : 

3

7

9

3

2

5

2

4

40178

82779

00701

05768

72282

80184

80427

80447

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Dugger, Amanda

White, Terry

Pang, Wai

Cornelius, John

Allgood, Jennifer

Holcombe, John

Sulser, Kaleigh

Gardner, Matthew

64301 Mama Said
FROM : 

5

5

2

2

2

5

6

04450

04235

92515

92516

19889

02602

95279

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Dangiolillo, Aaron

White, Bayonne

White, Brenda

Smith, Marshall

Dyson, David

Pyle, Josh

Grice, Freeman

64304 Tiamat's Children
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

8

5

2

3

81089

08794

89034

31586

64992

11388

31781

70789

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Kelly, Marshall

Chu, Molly

Ross, James

Combs, Sharryl

Pearman, Justin

Namors, Corey

Donati, Amanda

Corbman, Andrew

65302 AxeHouse Mafia
FROM : 

4

4

4

6

3

4

2

9

91991

92789

95197

99615

41797

21157

22378

01241

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Wood, Rachel

South Graham, Tara

Barnett, Mikhael

Cruso, Nickolas

Freeman, Haley

Sutherland, Mike

Graham, Ralph

Summers, Greg

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2023 9-Ball

65306 Slack Attack
FROM : 

5

5

1

3

7

2

6

3

10473

90974

80380

11972

32790

61589

99632

80176

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Davis, David

Greathouse, Larry

Davis, Kimberly

Nichols, Allen

Gober, Jeremy

Cagle, Cortney

Jones, Justin

Freeman, Shelley

65402 Sparkley Tacos
FROM : 

5

7

3

3

6

5

2

4

95688

00442

01437

83153

04204

93686

30871

93722

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Bradford, Steve

Capps, Johnny

Taft, Diane

Scarvey, Dennis

Capps, Jeff

Seeboth, James

Seeboth, Melinda

Giles, Keith

65404 Cool Kids Table
FROM : 

7

4

5

2

4

3

3

6

92076

13196

92122

90319

80471

31690

42784

92048

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Howard, Eric

Howard, Taylor

Smetek, Kathleen

Holliday, Holly

Grohoske, Kevin

Pennington, Lea

Chilton, Brian

Holliday, Chris

65506 K.I.S.S.
FROM : 

6

6

7

5

4

4

2

0

12098

11102

80213

90495

02223

12167

74920

77005I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Gumapac, Kevin

Wehby, Dain

Bartlett, Zack

Snyder, William

Gumapac, Taylor

Shaw, Robert

Shaw, Heather

Moody, Melanie

65507 Rogue 8/9
FROM : 

6

9

3

2

5

5

3

3

80022

95858

80130

68526

93886

61263

21794

80419

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Simpson, Jesse

Powers, Kenneth

Waters, Jeannette

Simpson, Amy

Anderson, Jonathan

Jackson Sr., Paul

Hodo, Lonnie

Carter, Chris

65703 Plan B
FROM : 

4

5

5

6

4

5

94275

12286

30788

32784

80958

99213

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Suttles, Cindy

Laughlin, Don

Langford, Samuel

Bagley, Terry

Foust, Kenneth

Rocker, Walter

65706 Pocket Pickers
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

2

3

4

1

12067

98049

80412

41983

61231

50111

28812

61580

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Littleton, David

Penherski, Peter

Bach, Blyth

Humphries, Michael

White, Jana

Austin, Elvin

Ellison, Matthew

Ogle, Trisha

65803 Pool Hall Junkies
FROM : 

4

4

3

4

6

4

7

1

92034

04183

71486

80680

00775

81669

83647

90711

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

N 0000

Richardson, William

Beasley, Stephanie

Wydemon, Jennifer

Williams, Scott

Tortorici, Frank

Schwarz Sr, Brian

Sanderson, Richard

Wilkinson, Michelle

65805 Felt Junkies
FROM : 

9

7

3

4

4

1

3

5

80128

78269

04172

29519

30859

57170

92396

96241

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

N 0000

Wright, Kenneth

Nation, Chris

Phillips, Shelby

Wright, Ashley

McDaniel, Jesse

Nation, Kathy

Helms, Jessica

Sparks, Bobby

67301 The Will To Thrill!
FROM : 

1

3

4

9

9

2

6

4

81449

03999

04162

94074

23237

04025

03541

04191

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Kirkpatrick, Gloria

Kirkpatrick, Heather

Childers, Barbara

Kirkpatrick, Zane

Selbrede, David

Vines, Shannon

Barton, Tommy

Childers, Donald

67304 Turtle Turtle
FROM : 

7

3

8

2

5

2

4

2

82779

40178

74159

72282

21884

80427

80447

80482

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

White, Terry

Dugger, Amanda

Davis, Marquis

Allgood, Jennifer

Ingram, Joshua

Sulser, Kaleigh

Gardner, Matthew

Smothers, Shelby

67406 Peach City Styx
FROM : 

3

5

4

6

2

2

6

3

93075

72566

80246

81686

51405

10046

28021

12087

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Culp, James

Popwell, John

Maddox, Justin

Webb, Jeffrey

Mathews, Cody

Kroner, Trent

Woods, Gary

Massey, Stephannie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 10, 2023 9-Ball

67408 Crazy 8's
FROM : 

5

5

4

3

6

2

2

83184

03063

20571

48159

82125

14921

80583

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Morgan, Chris

Morrison, James

Walker, Terell

Killingsworth, Mack

Barnett, Isaac

Baker, Richard

Morgan, Alicia

67503 Poke N Hope
FROM : 

6

6

5

6

4

4

1

4

00440

32784

80177

97654

08599

90666

61261

92993

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Wood, Brad

Bagley, Terry

Dawson, Alex

Varden, George

Nordhof, Lisa

Truss, Danny

Pool, Deborah

Sena, Katherine

67505 Knight Hawks
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

6

4

6

1

11288

70095

80958

12353

96452

12154

96427

61457

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Waldon, Richard

Turner, Larry

Foust, Kenneth

Martin, John

Mayfield, Robert

Ward, James

Burton, Jerry

Anderson, Carol

67701 Sunday Shooters
FROM : 

2

5

6

5

6

4

7

1

82262

12286

42360

94083

11780

70959

82567

62388

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Northcutt, Terri

Laughlin, Don

Abel, Jim

Northcutt, Greg

Owens, Thomas

Abel, Lashonne

Lowery, Jeff

Betts, Louann

67705 Safety Dance
FROM : 

9

6

3

6

3

6

2

3

93586

72278

12912

80608

80168

96309

80344

17430

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

N 0000

Brandon, Grayle

Wilson, Sheri

Lavene, Jennifer

Lavene, Larry

Evans, Lona

Battle, Austin

Voyce, Allison

Saunders, Christina

91102 Nine Ball Nuts
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

5

5

4

5

96365

95780

95567

96625

71466

01757

92151

32677

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

N 0000

Tubbs, Roger

Tiller, Barry

Seagle, Timothy

Hankins, Jacquelyn

Crumly, Timothy

Price, Julie

Eady, Kenneth

Price, James

91107 Mighty Giants
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

4

4

3

6

45710

82875

63095

68514

61078

11242

73091

03537

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

N 0000

Latham, Ammie

Garrett, Krystoffer

Payton, Justin

Ballew, Brandon

Samples, Klara

Harding, Matthew

Jayne, Holly

Raney, Eddie

94902 Flavor Of The Week
FROM : 

3

4

4

4

5

4

2

6

31387

97790

94297

10187

31882

11368

52479

91232

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Jay, Alicia

Shannon, Lacy

East, Steve

Nava, Bernardo

Stoneback, Jason

Frederick, Aree

Chance, Bradley

Spence, Garrick

94906 Odd Balls
FROM : 

4

2

3

3

2

4

4

3

92520

88611

90181

66806

31995

93601

10590

21891

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

N 0000

Arrowood Jr, William

Coulter, Lauren

Sheehan, Daneil

Larussa, Jim

Ray, Leah

Albert, Raymond

Agee, Adam

Roberson, Casi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


